LWIR THERMAL CAMERAS / 30KM NIGHT VISION IN TOTAL DARKNES
Contact: Alvin l WhatsApp/Mobile: +86 15954534977 l Email: alvinwang@chinahpws.com
· 384x288,640x512, 1280x1024 thermal sensor
· 75/105/120/155/190/230/300mm thermal lens
· 3X/5X/10/15X optical zoom with 8X digital zoom
· NETD 45mk enhance the imaging details
· IP66 and - 40 ℃ low temperature resistance

Housing PTA t coating, Seawater corrosion resistance
Anti-fog/salty PH 6.5～7.2
Order Information
TC6307WZ 25¬75mm,640x512
TC6511WZ 21¬105mm, 640x512
TC6512WZ 30¬120mm, 640x512
TC6516WZ 31¬155mm, 640x512
TC6519WZ 38¬190mm, 640x512
TC61023WZ 22¬230mm, 640x512
TC61530WZ 15-300mm, 640x512